

DubuqueCameraClub.com

Membership in the **Dubuque Camera Club** includes membership in the North Central Camera Club Council (N4C). Club members are eligible to participate in club activities and exhibits, and may also enter the monthly N4C photography competition.

Annual membership dues are only \$20, and are renewable each year in September. Please make checks payable to the **Dubuque Camera Club.** You may bring this completed form to a meeting and give it to club president Ronald Tigges or to another club officer.

After your application is complete, you will be added to the club's email list. Email is used to send out current information about **Dubuque Camera Club** meetings, exhibits, and events. Don't forget to also join our Facebook group!

Name:			
Address:			
City, State, Zip:	: <u> </u>		
Phone:			
Email:			
Office use only:			
Paid by: C	ash	Check #	
N4C number:			